Individual Best Times (All Time)

Toby Smith - (1207661) - Walsall Swim and Water Polo Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
30.88
31.68
31.71
31.79
32.89
33.50
33.82
34.16
34.33
34.75
34.82
35.70
35.94
36.24
36.96
37.01
37.28
37.62
38.23
38.84
39.02
40.09
40.41
40.58
40.91

41.65

44 on

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

349
323
322
320
289
273
265
258
254
245
243
226
221
216
203
202
198
193
184
175
173
159

153
150
142

44n

Round

I I T I T

-n

r r r r r r I rr I T I I I I T I T T

Date

10/04/22
16/01/22
19/09/21
27/11/21
01/08/21
01/11/20
27/06/21
05/01/20
29/09/19
13/07/19
18/05/19
23/02/19
15/12/18
18/11/18
14/07/18
24/03/18
10/06/18
09/04/17
11/06/17
01/10/17
15/07/17
16/12/17
23/11/16
18/09/16
13/03/16
02/10/16
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Meet

City of Stoke on Trent SC Y2KI Gala 2022

Walsall Swimming & Water Polo Club L4 Time Trials
Derek Taylor Memorial Gala 2021

Wolverhampton SC 2021Winter Open Meet
Walsall Swimming Club

Walsall Swim and Water Polo Club

Walsall

Ripley Rascals 47th Anniversary Open Meet

The Roebuck Open Meet 2019

Wolverhampton SC Summer Open Meet
Northgate Spring Open

Staffordshire ASA County Swimming Championships
Wolverhampton Christmas Open Meet

Stafford Apex Winter Open Meet

Wolverhampton Summer Open Meet

Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet

Stourbridge Junior Sprint Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth 'Delia Reynolds' Open Meet
Stourbridge Junior Sprint Meet

Roebuck Level 3 Open meet

Wolverhampton Summer Open Meet

Leicester Sharks Christmas County Qualifier
Chase 50m All Strokes Time Trials

City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet
Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet

Stafford Apex 2016 Autumn Open Meet
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Venue

Stoke on Trent
Walsall

Stoke on Trent
Wolverhampton
Oak Park

Oak Park

Oak Park
Matlock
Stafford
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Stafford
Wolverhampton
Stafford
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Nuneaton
Wolverhampton
Walsall
Wolverhampton
Nuneaton
Cannock

Stoke
Wolverhampton

Stafford

[V YN U,

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Walsall
Walsall
Walsall
Walsall

Walsall

Walsall
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase
Walsall
Walsall

Walsall

[V YINPNT)

Level

3
3

n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



“41.02
42.37
48.22
48.67
50.96
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Swims in Date Order

Time
30.88
31.68
31.79
31.71
32.89
33.82
33.50
34.16
34.33
34.75
34.82
35.70
35.94
36.24
36.96
37.28
37.01
40.09
38.84
39.02
38.23
37.62
40.41
41.65
40.58
41.82
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Copyright 2024

135
91
89
77
41

WA Pts

349
323
320
322

254
245
243
226
221
216
203
198
202
159
175
173
184
193
155
142
153
140
150
135
89
91
77
41

Round

I T I I I I

-n

r r r r r r T r I I I I I I IT I I T

12/V0/ 10
27/02/16
04/10/15
2171115
17/05/15
25/05/14

Date

10/04/22
16/01/22
27/111/21
19/09/21
01/08/21
27/06/21
01/11/20
05/01/20
29/09/19
13/07/19
18/05/19
23/02/19
15/12/18
18/11/18
14/07/18
10/06/18
24/03/18
16/12/17
01/10/17
15/07/17
11/06/17
09/04/17
23/11/16
02/10/16
18/09/16
12/06/16
13/03/16
27/02/16
211115
04/10/15
17/05/15
25/05/14
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Staffordshire County Championships 2016
Stafford Apex 2015 Autumn Open Meet

P B Buster

Stourbridge B Grade Junior Sprint Meet
Stourbridge SC B Grade Junior Open

Meet

City of Stoke on Trent SC Y2KI Gala 2022
Walsall Swimming & Water Polo Club L4 Time Trials
Wolverhampton SC 2021Winter Open Meet
Derek Taylor Memorial Gala 2021

Walsall Swimming Club

Walsall

Walsall Swim and Water Polo Club

Ripley Rascals 47th Anniversary Open Meet
The Roebuck Open Meet 2019
Wolverhampton SC Summer Open Meet
Northgate Spring Open

Staffordshire ASA County Swimming Championships
Wolverhampton Christmas Open Meet
Stafford Apex Winter Open Meet
Wolverhampton Summer Open Meet
Stourbridge Junior Sprint Meet

Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet

Leicester Sharks Christmas County Qualifier
Roebuck Level 3 Open meet
Wolverhampton Summer Open Meet
Stourbridge Junior Sprint Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth 'Delia Reynolds' Open Meet
Chase 50m All Strokes Time Trials

Stafford Apex 2016 Autumn Open Meet

City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet
Stourbridge B Grade Junior Sprint Meet
Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet
Staffordshire County Championships 2016

P B Buster

Stafford Apex 2015 Autumn Open Meet
Stourbridge B Grade Junior Sprint Meet
Stourbridge SC B Grade Junior Open
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